
Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians 
Tribal Council 

P.O. Box 549 Siletz, Oregon 97380 

(541) 444-8203 • 1-800-922-1399 ext. 1203 • FAX: (541) 444-8325 

Special Tribal Council Meeting 
Chinook Winds Casino Resort 

May 23, 2024 

9:00 a.m. 

9:05 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

Call to Order 
Invocation 
Roll Call 
Approval of Agenda 

Executive Session 
Internal Auditor Report- Jason Butler 
Gaming Commission Report - Shawna Gray 

Executive Session - Legal 

CWCR General Manager's Report-Harold Baugus 
Executive Session Reports 

Adjourn 


